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Pop : 685 (As per 2011 Census)
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LIST OF WARD BOUNDARIES

B.No.           BOUNDARIESB.No.           BOUNDARIESDIRECTION

11

NORTH

EAST

2

3

4

5

SOUTH

WEST

Pettai Road (Excluding the Houses)

From Amma Vaikkal to Kamalambal Nagar

Amma Vaikkal

From  Athipadugai Road to Pettai Road

South St. (Excluding the Houses)

From Kamalambal Nagar to Athipadugai Road

Athipadugai Road (Both Sides)

From South St. to Amma Vaikkal

Kamalambal Nagar (Excluding the Houses)

From Pettai Road to South St.

N

Scale:Not to scaleLEGEND :- Ward  Boundry Streets Channels

THIRUNALLAR COMMUNE PANCHAYAT

Population:- 685 (As per 2011 census)
NAME OF VILLAGE PANCHAYAT  : 8. THIRUNALLAR SOUTH VILLAGE PANCHAYAT  WARD No. 5 

DELIMITATION OF VILLAGE PANCHAYAT WARDS -2015 ( As per 2011 Census)

DRAFT MAP SHOWING THE PROPOSED BOUNDARIES OF VILLAGE PANCHAYAT WARDS

Draft Panchayat Village Ward Map


